

Ejot to chilamilinga vtharban to

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यालयक अधिपति
आदिवा कर्म विभाग

कार्य प्रवर्धन, जयपुर

mmgs/5c

DIVISION

Duxorathi

SUB-DIVISION

1138

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Mgm184 JLeq

2nd and Last Bill
 Vide lettered - Dtd.

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Lot of Road					
Ejot To Chilmiliya Uttarak					
Tal, Mymmsy (SC)					
Agency: - Manish Jha					
Agreement No - 109/SBD/2004					
Date of Commence - 10-03-2004					
Date of completion - 09-12-2004					
Rate quoted - 13.11% below					
Round entry					
Further Work as per					
specification = NIL					
25/06/24.					

ABSTRACT OF WORK

① Setting out work					
B/mann - do -					
Qty vide P-④ of 7mm					
4 NOS @ 244.03/area = 9760.10					
② Clearing and grading					
Rd land - do					
Qty vide P-⑤ of 7mm					
0.1779 Hec @ 51133.76/ha = 9097.10					
③ Box-culvert - excavation					
For road way in soil					
Qty vide P-⑤ of 7mm					
69.04 ³ @ 74.16/4 ³ = 4598.10					

Continuation

519²

25/06/24
25

2nd
2nd on A/C Bill
10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- constn of road					
from Egot to Chhailya Ottanani					
to 1 yards more or less (sc)					
Agency:- manish Jha, s/o late					
madam mahar Jha					
nawada					
Agreement no:- 199 S.B.D/2020-21					
Date of spot:- 10/03-2021					
Date of completion:- 9-12-2021					
Revised measurement					
1000 MM H.P.Culvert					
item (1):- Earth work					
in Excavation foundn of					
H.W $\rightarrow 2 \times 6.45 \times 1.4 \times 1.50 = 27.09 m^3$					
Below pipe $\rightarrow 1 \times 4.850 \times 1.53 \times 0.365 = 2.70 u$					
					total = 29.79 m ³
					for 2 nos = 59.58 m ³
item (2):- providing H-15					
P.C.C in foundn - 1st flr					
H.W $\rightarrow 2 \times 6.45 \times 1.4 \times 0.15 = 2.70 m^3$					
Below pipe $\rightarrow 1 \times 4.931 \times 1.53 \times 0.250 = 1.88 u$					
					total 4.58 m ³
					for 2 nos = 9.16 m ³
Marked 29/12/21 J.E					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Record measurement)					
item no (1) :- plain (R.C.C					
in substructure --- of 12					
H.W $\rightarrow 2 \times 6.15 \times \left(\frac{1.4 + 0.25}{2} \right)$					
				$\times 3.18 =$	32.26 m^3
perapet $2 \times 6.15 \times 0.40 \times 0.60 =$					2.95 u
less for pipe $\rightarrow 2 \times 0.785 \times \left(\frac{1.23}{2} \right)^2$					
				0.6222×1.47	
				Total =	33.74 m^3
				for 2 nos =	67.48 m^3
				Total =	67.48 m^3
57.00 m ³					
item no (2) :- providing And					
Laying R.C.C NP-3 --- of 12					
$2 \times 3 \times 2.50 \text{ m} =$					15 M
				Total =	15 M
Handwritten signature and date					
(Record measurement)					
item no (1) :- providing And					
Laying W.B.M. --- of 12					
$5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					42.18 M^3
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					16.87 u
$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					16.87 u
$25 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 =$					7.03 u
Continuation Total =					82.95 m^3

Handwritten signature and date

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(Record measurement)					
item no (1) :- providing And					
applying prime coat (RS-1) - of 12					
					$10.50 \times (3.75 + \frac{3.80}{2}) = 39.58 m^2$
					$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 225.00$
					$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 225.00$
					$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 337.50$
					$2 \times 25.00 \times 3.75 = 187.50$
					Total = 1014.58 m ²

(Record measurement)					
Item no (1) :- providing And					
applying Tack coat (RS-1) - of 12					
					$10.50 \times (3.75 + \frac{3.80}{2}) = 39.58 m^2$
					$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 225.00$
					$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 225.00$
					$3 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 337.50$
					$2 \times 25.00 \times 3.75 = 187.50$
					Total = 1014.58 m ²
<i>M. S. S. 20 MM thick</i> <i>7/7/15</i> <i>P.E.</i> Item no (2) :- providing And laying M.S.S. 20 MM thick - of 12					
					$10.50 \times (3.75 + \frac{3.80}{2}) = 39.58 m^2$
					$2 \times 30 \times 3.75 = 225.00$

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of WST)

14

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (1) i- setting out piles - - - - - of EIT					
Qty. vide Tmp-8					
Qty = 4 nos					
@ Rs 2440.03 / each = Rs 9760.00					
item no (2) i- clearing Area erasing of vegetation - - - of EIT					
Qty. vide Tmp-8					
Qty = 0.177 m ²					
@ Rs 5133.76 / Ha = Rs 9097.20					
item no (3) i- Box cutting in Excavation for ch. - - - of EIT					
Qty. vide Tmp-8					
Qty = 62.04 m ³					
@ Rs 74.16 / m ³ = Rs 4598.00					
item no (4) i- construction of embankment soil - - - - - of EIT					
Qty. vide Tmp-09					
Qty = 174.52 m ³					
@ Rs 175.22 / m ³ = Rs 30579.00					
(ii) 100 m long ^{50%} embankment ^{soil} of EIT					
Qty. vide Tmp-09					
Qty = 698.08 m ³					
@ Rs 140.13 / m ³ = Rs 97822.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (5) i - providing And					
Laying G.S. B-GR-2 --- of 12					
Qty. nide TMBP - 9					
Qty = 231.098 m ³					
CRS 2031.06 / m ³ = RS 700472 =					
item no (6) i - providing And					
Laying W.B. M-III --- of 12					
Qty. nide TMBP - 11					
Qty = 82.95 m ³					
CRS 45.28 / m ³ = RS 3185352 =					
3890.09					
item no (7) i - providing And					
applying prime coat (35-1) --- of 12					
Qty. nide TMBP - 12					
Qty = 1014.58 m ²					
CRS 44.62 / m ² = RS 45271 =					
item no (8) i - providing And					
applying tack coat (RS-1) --- of 12					
Qty. nide TMBP - 12					
Qty = 1014.58 m ²					
CRS 15.18 / m ² = RS 15401 =					
item no (9) i - providing And					
Laying M.S. S. 20 MM thick --- of 12					
Qty. nide TMBP - 13					
Qty = 1014.58 m ²					

Continuation

CRS 224.78 / m² = RS 229037 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (10) i - providing And fixing M.M.S.S. Board etc					
Qty. vide TMB P-9					
Qty = 220.9					
CR 10739.05 / each = RS					21478=0
Item no (11) i - Earth work in excavation in foundn - etc					
Qty. vide TMB P-					
Qty = 59.58 m ³					
CR 269.32 / m ³ = RS					16046=0

Item no (12) i - providing m-15 p.c.c in foundn - - - etc					
Qty. vide TMB P-10					
Qty = 9.16 m ³					
CR 5830.61 / m ³ = RS					53408

Item no (13) i - plain (R.C.C) in sub structure - - - etc					
Qty. vide TMB P-11					
Qty = 67.48 m ³					
CR 6648.17 / m ³ = RS					448619=0

Item no (14) i - providing And Laying NP-3 H.P.C. - - - etc					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

Continuation